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Contact: 1) Kanta : 9615839170, 2) Bikom : 9856479022, 3) Ratan : 9856916762

Wangjing Sabal Checkon Leikai
Near Khongjom War Memorial Gate

Class Rate No. Amount Gari Labour Total
Brick Charge Charge Amount

1st Rs.9.00 3000 Rs.27,000 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.30,600
1st Rs.9.00 2000 Rs.18,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.20,400
1st Rs.9.00 1500 Rs.13,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.15,350

2nd Rs.8.00 3000 Rs.24,500 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.27,600
2nd Rs.8.00 2000 Rs.16,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.18,400
2nd Rs.8.00 1500 Rs.12,000 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.13,850

1st Rej. Rs.7.00 3000 Rs.21,000 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.24,600
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 2000 Rs.14,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.16,400
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 1500 Rs.10,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.12,350

PT Rs.6.00 3000 Rs.18,000 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.21,600
PT Rs.6.00 2000 Rs.12,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.14,400
PT Rs.6.00 1500 Rs.9,000 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.10,850

3rd Rs.3.20 3000 Rs.9,600 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.13,200
3rd Rs.3.20 2000 Rs.6,400 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.8,800
3rd Rs.3.20 1500 Rs.4,800 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.6,650

Chektek 407 Load Rs.3,500     1500      350       5350
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ECIL Recruitment 2016, ecil.co.in, Technical Officer, Scientific
Assistant Posts Notification

ECIL Jobs 2016: Electronics Corporation of India Limited has invites
application regarding ECIL Recruitment 2016 for the 12 vacancies of
Technical Officer Posts. This is a good opportunity for all those who
are looking for Latest Govt Engineering Jobs. All the eligible candidates
can apply for ECIL Hyderabad Recruitment 2016 by attaining an
interview on 30th July 2016 along with the application form and other
supporting documents. The application form can be getting through an
official website www.ecil.co.in. More of the information about the ECIL
Vacancies 2016 is given in this article.
ECIL Vacancies Details:
Name of the organization: Electronics Corporation of India Limited
Total number of posts: 12
Post Name:
Post NameNo. of Posts Pay scale
Technical Officer on Contract 06 Rs.21000/-
Scientific Asst  A on Contract 06 Rs.12680/-
Government Jobs 2016-17 | Bank Jobs 2016-17
ECIL Vacancy 2016 Age Limit: The age limit for the Technical Officer
post is 30 years and that of Scientific Assistant is 25 years. Relaxation
in the age will be given to 5 years to SC/ST, 3 years for OBC, 10 years
of relaxation in Scientific Asst A on contract for PH candidates and 5
years relaxation in Technical Officer for PH candidates.
Educational Qualification: The qualification of the candidate should be
Diploma in the electronics and communication, Electrical and Computer
Science. The diploma course must be from recognized university.
Important Dates:
The interview date is: 30th July 2016
Time of interview: 9:30 AM to 2:00 PM
ECIL Recruitment 2016, 12 Technical Officer, Scientific Assistant
Posts Notification:
All the candidates have to apply by attaining an interview along with
the prescribed application and required documents. The Candidate has
to carry an application form and other supporting documents like date
of birth certificate, all the academic qualification and experience
certificate. The documents must be original and photocopy. A passport
sized photograph is also required. For getting an application we here
giving you some of the steps that you can follow.
Steps to get an ECIL Recruitment 2016 Application Form:
Visit the official website first.
On the home page only click on the link name with Advt No. 26/2016
Read the notification carefully and then download the application form
Fill out the application and then attain an interview on the mentioned
address.
Address: ECIL Zonal Office,
B-7, DDA Local Shopping Complex,A-Block Ring Road, Naraina, New
Delhi 110 028
Important Links:
Check ECIL Technical Officer Vacancy Notification
Download ECIL Jobs 2016 Application Form
Application Fee: There is no information about the application fee.
ECIL Hyderabad Vacancy 2016 Selection Way: The selection of the
candidate will be made on the basis of interview performance.
ECIL Hyderabad Jobs 2016, ECIL Vacancy 2016:
All the candidates interested in ECIL Technical Officer Jobs 2016 have
attained an interview on the mentioned date and address. We have
provided all the information. Still, if anyone faces an issue while
applying to ECIL Recruitment 2016 can comment in the given box. We
will help you in an immediate manner.
Note: We have given this information from other resources and official
notification. However, candidates must check and confirm it through
official notification ones. If any incident happens in future we will be
not responsible for it.

Sports Authority of India jobs for Catering Supervisor in
Delhi. Last Date to apply: 25 Jul 2016

Catering Supervisor recruitment in Sports Authority of India (SAI) on
contract basis.
Educational Qualifications: 10+2 with Diploma in Catering and Hotel
Management from recognized Board/University and 2 years experience
in Hotel/ Catering/ Restaurant.
All Educational Qualification should be recognized from a recognized
Institution or University in India. Preference will be given to candidate
having Bachelors in Hotel Management.
Number of vacancy: 1
Age Limit: Age not more than 50 years
Salary in Rs per Month: 25,000/-
Job Profile:
Duty Hours 6 Days/ Week
Upkeep of Canteen and Dining Areas for National Campers
Monitoring availability of Food in Quality and Quantity as per prescribed
Menu.
Monitoring Cleanliness and Functioning of Canteen and Kitchen
How to apply
Interested candidates should report for interview on 29th July 2016
during 10:00 am to 11:00 am at Human Performance lab, Jawaharlal
Nehru Stadium, Lodi Road, Delhi with a copy of their CVs and relevant
original certificates stating the Educational Qualifications / Experience
along with a photocopy of these documents. Candidates may send
their applications upto 25th July 2016 through email
(hpl.smc@gmail.com) or through regular post addressed to Ms Vani
Bhushanam, Sports Nutritionist, Sports Authority of India, J L N Stadium,
Lodi Road, New Delhi.

IN THE FAMILY COURT : BISHNUPUR : MANIPUR

To
All the interested person.

WHEREAS, the above named petitioner had filed
an application U/S 34 of the Specific Reliefs Act, 1963
r/w Sec. 7(1)(b) of the Family Courts Act, 1984 praying
for declaring the Petitioner is the unmarried daughter of
Late Thokchom Dinachandra Singh and Late Thokchom
(O) Leiyonsana Devi, resident of Ningthoukhong Ward
No. 11, P.O. & P.S. Bishnupur, Bishnupur District, Manipur.

WHEREAS, notice is hereby given to all the
interested person(s) to appear before this Court on 01/
08/2016 at 10.30 a.m. either in person or by a pleader
duly authorized by you and able to answer all material
questions relating to the present suit.

Take notice that in default of your appearance on
the aforementioned date and time, the case will be heard
and proceeded in your absence.

Given under the seal and signed of this Court on
this 21st day of July, 2016.

Sd/-
SHERISTADAR

Family Court, BishnupurSL/861/23 & 24

MATRIMONAL (DECLARATION) SUIT NO. 4 OF 2016.

Thokchom Sumita Devi, aged about 27 years, D/o Late
Thokchom Dinachandra Singh and Late Thokchom (O)
Leiyonsana Devi, resident of Ningthoukhong Ward No.
11, P.O. & P.S. Bishnupur, Bishnupur District, Manipur.

    ...Petitioner.
-Versus-

Thokchom Dinakumar Singh, aged about 23 years, S/o
Late Thokchom Dinachandra Singh and Late Thokchom
(O) Leiyonsana Devi, resident of Ningthoukhong Ward
No. 11, P.O. & P.S. Bishnupur, Bishnupur District, Manipur.

...Respondent.

-----l¡à– ëÛ¡[y A¡àºà [Î}Òl¡à– ëÛ¡[y A¡àºà [Î}Òl¡à– ëÛ¡[y A¡àºà [Î}Òl¡à– ëÛ¡[y A¡àºà [Î}Òl¡à– ëÛ¡[y A¡àºà [Î}Ò

Contact: 9862048579, 7085684539, 9856052197 (Sunday closed & Phone switch off)
Wangjing Saban Chekon Leikai, Near Khongjom War Memorial Complex.

PIS Brick Field

Class Rate Brick Amount Gari Charge Labour Total
1st Rs.8.80 3000 Rs.26400 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.30000
1st Rs.8.80 2000 Rs.17600 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.20000
1st Rs.8.80 1500 Rs.13200 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.15050

2nd Rs.8.20 3000 Rs.24600 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.28200
2nd Rs.8.20 2000 Rs.16400 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.18800
2nd Rs.8.20 1500 Rs.12300 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.14150

1st Rej. Rs.7.00 3000 Rs.21000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.24600
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 2000 Rs.14000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.16400
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 1500 Rs.10500 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.12350

Peti Rs.7.00 3000 Rs.21000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.24600
Peti Rs.7.00 2000 Rs.14000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.16400
Peti Rs.7.00 1500 Rs.10500 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.12350

3rd New Rs.4.00 3000 Rs.12000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.15600
3rd New Rs.4.00 2000 Rs.8000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.10400
3rd New Rs.4.00 1500 Rs.6000 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.7850

3rd Old Rs.3.00 3000 Rs.9000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.12600
3rd Old Rs.3.00 2000 Rs.6000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.8400
3rd Old Rs.3.00 1500 Rs.4500 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.6350

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1385/SDC/IW(c) 22-7-2016
1. Thokchom Narendra Singh, S/o Late, Somorendro Singh of
Kwakeithel Thokchom Leikai
2. Thokchom Amarkumar Singh, S/o (L) -do- of -do-

- Petitioners
-Vrs-

Late Thokchom Somarandro Singh, S/o Tombi Singh of
Kwakeithel Thokchom Leikai                        - O.P. Party

N O T I C E
Imphal, the 23/7/2016

Under Section 46 (3) of MLR & LR Act 1960 "[ÎKã
³tå¡} ÒüÄà JR¡ÒÀã ³ƒå[ƒ ³õ– šàj¡àƒà ë=àA¡ìW¡à³ ëÎàì³ì¹ì@ƒøà [Î}Ò šã} ³õ– ët¡à[´¬
[Î}Ò [Î} E¡àîA¡ì=º ë=àA¡ìW¡à³ íºA¡àÒü  Kã [³}ƒà íº¤à Òü– *–  t¡Ò[ÅºKã Jåº >}
42-îA¡Åà³ì=à} Kã "ì>ï¤à šàj¡à >} 510¡ú 1480 "[¹¤à šàj¡à >} 271 ƒàK
>} 160 "³Îå} "[¹Úà>à 0.0096 (ìÒ@i¡à¹)W¡à*¤à ÒüìTàº "[Î ³=v¡û¡à šã[¹¤à
ƒ}A¡à[¹ "[t¡ (2) "[Î>à ³ìJàÚKã ³[³}ƒà  šà>[¤>¤à  l¡üv¡û¡à ëA¡ài¢¡ "[Îƒà ƒ¹A¡àÊ¡
=à¹ìAÃ¡, "ƒå>à ÒüìTàº "[ÎKà ³¹ã íº>¤à ³ã*Òü[Å}>à Úà[>}ƒ¤à Úà*¹¤[ƒ šàl¡ü-ìW¡
"[Î>à ëó¡àR¡º¤à ³tå¡} >å[³; 7 [>Kã ³>å}ƒà "Òü¤à ëW¡>à ³=B¡ã ëA¡ài¢¡ "[Îƒà *¤ì\G>
ët¡ïKƒ¤[>, ³tå¡}ƒà ºàA¡šà *¤ì\G> ëºïì¹àÒü ëA¡Î ³Jà W¡x¹K[>¡ú

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)SL/868(a)/24

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1386/SDC/IW(c) 22-7-2016
1. Hanjabam Ongbi Binodkumari Devi, W/o (L) Brajagopal
Sharma of Keishamthong Longjam Leikai.

         - Petitioner
-Vrs-

Late Hanjabam Brajagopal Sharma, S/o (L) H. Iboton Sharma
of Keishamthong Longjam Leikai

- O.P. Party
N O T I C E

Imphal, The 23/7/2016
Under Section 46 (3) of MLR & LR Act 1960 "[ÎKã
³tå¡} ÒüÄà JR¡ÒÀã ³ƒå[ƒ ³õ– šàj¡àƒà¹ Hanjabam Brajagopal
Sharma šã} (L) Iboton Sharma  Îà} Keishamthong
Longjam Leikai Kã [³}ƒà íº¤à Òü– *–  t¡Ò[ÅºKã Jåº >} 42-
Keishamthong Kã "ì>ï¤ šàj¡à >} 1281 "[¹¤à šàj¡à >} 42/745
ƒàK >} 5026 "³Îå} "[¹Úà>à  0.0075 (ìÒC¡à¹) W¡à*¤à ÒüìTàº "[Î ³=v¡û¡à
šã[¹¤à ƒ}A¡à[¹   "[Î>à ³ìJàÚKã ³[³}ƒà  šà>[¤>¤à  l¡üv¡û¡à ëA¡ài¢¡ "[Îƒà ƒ¹A¡àÊ¡
=à¹ìAÃ¡, "ƒå>à ÒüìTàº "[ÎKà ³¹ã íº>¤à ³ã*Òü[Å}>à Úà[>}ƒ¤³à Úà*¹¤[ƒ šàl¡ü-
ìW¡ "[Î>à ëó¡àR¡º¤à ³tå¡} >å[³; 7 [>Kã ³>å}ƒà "Òü¤à ëW¡>à ³=B¡ã ëA¡ài¢¡ "[Îƒà
*¤ì\G> ët¡ïKƒ¤[>, ³tå¡}ƒà ºàA¡šà *¤ì\G> ëºïì¹àÒü ëA¡Î ³Jà W¡x¹K[>¡ú

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)SL/868(b)/24

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1387/SDC/IW(c) 22-7-2016
1.  Premijit Ngairangbam, S/o (L) Vasker Singh of Singjamei
Thongam Leikai.

                         - Petitioner
-Vrs-

(Late) Ngairangbam Sangita Devi, W/o (L) Vasker Singh of
Singjamei Thongam Leikai

             - O.P. Party
N O T I C E

Imphal, The 23/7/2016
Under Section 46 (3) of MLR & LR Act 1960 "[ÎKã
³tå¡} ÒüÄà JR¡ÒÀã ³ƒå[ƒ ³õ– šàj¡àƒà¹ Ngairangbam Sangita Devi
W/o (L) Vasker Singh  Îà} Singjamei Thongam Leikai
Kã [³}ƒà íº¤à Òü– *–  t¡Ò[ÅºKã Jåº >} 48-Singjamei   Kã "ì>ï¤ šàj¡à

>} 941/2784 "[¹¤à šàj¡à >} 94  ƒàK >} 3275/3509 "³Îå} "[¹Úà>à

0.0072(ìÒC¡à¹) W¡à*¤à ÒüìTàº "[Î ³=v¡û¡à šã[¹¤à ƒ}A¡à[¹   (³W¡à) "[Î>à
³àKã ³[³}ƒà  šà>[¤>¤à  l¡üv¡û¡à ëA¡ài¢¡ "[Îƒà ƒ¹A¡àÊ¡ =à¹ìAÃ¡, "ƒå>à ÒüìTàº "[ÎKà
³¹ã íº>¤à ³ã*Òü[Å}>à Úà[>}ƒ¤³à Úà*¹¤[ƒ šàl¡ü-ìW¡ "[Î>à ëó¡àR¡º¤à ³tå¡} >å[³;
7 [>Kã ³>å}ƒà "Òü¤à ëW¡>à ³=B¡ã ëA¡ài¢¡ "[Îƒà *¤ì\G> ët¡ïKƒ¤[>, ³tå¡}ƒà
ºàA¡šà *¤ì\G> ëºïì¹àÒü ëA¡Î ³Jà W¡x¹K[>¡ú

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)SL/868(c)/24

[t¡}ì=ï
Å}³åÄ¤à íÒ Òà\³Å[v¡û¡ ëÒ>º;Ò[À¡ú šåB¡ã ºàÚ>à "Úà´¬à
ó¡Ò[À¡ú "³å>¤>à ³à}ì=àA¡Ò[À¡ú ³>à>à-ìºàA¡ ºàÒüìÒï ³à}¤à
íÚJ;šà, ×´¶à}R¡à>¤>[W¡}¤ƒà ó¡Ò[À¡ú #[Å} šåA¡W¡; ó¡Ò[À¡ú
×´¶à} ëÅïìƒàA¡Ò[À¡ú ¤ãÈ¢¸¤‡ý¡A¡ (ó¡´¬ã ó¡Ò[À) "³Îå} A¡à³ƒ³>
ët¡ï¤ƒà A¡àîÄ¡ú [®¡i¡à[³> & "³Îå} [Î ³¹à}A¡àÒü>à Úà*[¹¡ú
1¡ú îÒJàìKàA¡ Å}³åÄ¹¤à "³à íºšàA¡>à (îºìJà³>)

ëÚà³ÅÀKà í³ƒà ëºï¹Kà t¡R¡ÒüàÚ "³à [W¡[> "ìR¡ï¤à W¡à³W¡
2 #[Å} "àl¡üX 8  (ìšï¯à 1) ƒà ÚàÄƒå>à =AÃ¡Kà ëJà}Òà´¬à,
#ìt¡à> ó¡àÒü¤à, "R¡à}Kã ³Åà ÅàK;tå¡>à >à¤ƒà Úà´•à A¡àîÄ¡ú

W¡à} ët¡àºà 2 ë>à}³ƒà 2-3 ºA¡¡ú
2¡ú íÒJàìKàA¡ 1Kã ³ìt¡à}Kà-ÅìUà³ áà>à³[Ò >;yKà t¡yû¡

[W¡[> J¹à ëKàº³[¹W¡ ³¹ç¡ J¹à t¡A¡JàÒü¹Kà =å³ J¹Kà
ÚàÀKà ë>à}³ƒà 3 ºA¡ =AÃ¡¤[ƒ šåA¡ >à¤à #ìt¡à> ó¡àÒü¤à
íó¡¡ú

3¡ú ó¡ã¹àB¡ã ºàÚ>à Jå[ƒ}³v¡û¡à "³Îå} W¡à¤à tå¡³ƒ¤ƒà íÒJàìKàA¡
³>à Ç¡¤Kã ³Òã W¡à³W¡ 3, ëJàÒüÒ W¡à³W¡ "³à ëKàº³[¹W¡
³¹ç¡ 3 ÚàÄ¹Kà =A¡šà-ÒãƒàA¡ "[Î>à ëºàA¡ "³Îå} ÒA¡W¡à}
ÅàK;šà [³v¡à >àšå A¡à¤>[W¡}¤à Úà´•à A¡àîÄ¡ú

4¡ú >å[³; Jå[ƒ}Kã ³>à "ì>ï¤à J¹à ÅàÒüƒå>à W¡à¹Kà ÅìUà³
=A¡šà #[Å} šèA¡W¡;šà íó¡¡ú

5¡ú [³v¡à >àšåA¡à¤, #[Å}ƒà >àšè³à>¤à W¡;šà, Aå¡Wå¡ >àšå³Wå¡
³à>¤à (‘‘A¡à³ºà ë¹àK’’ jundice)t¡à íÒJàìKàA¡ ³>à
Ç¡¤Kã ³Òã W¡à³W¡ 3 ëJàÒü[Ò W¡à³W¡ "³à ë>à}³Kã 3 ºA¡
=A¡šà A¡àÄK[>¡ú

6¡ú íÒJàìKàA¡ ³ìt¡à} ët¡àÀà 5 #[Å} ëšï¯à "³ƒà Úà´•à ³åÄà
³Òã t¡}JàÚ "³à ó¡àl¡ü¤à A¡}ÅÄà óè¡;ºKà [³[Åø >;yKà
[W¡[> J¹à >;yKà ëJàÒü[Ò W¡à³W¡ ³W¡à 2 Úà>ƒå>à [š=A¡ºKà
Òüìt¡à> ó¡àÒü¤à # Úàl¡ü¤à, ët¡àºÒà* "³Îå} ³ì¹A¡ ³Òà*
R¡àv¡û¡à ³à}¤>[W¡}¤à ºàÚ>à ó¡Ò[À¡ú
Úà*¤à-îÒJàìKàv¡û¡à ëi¡[>> Úà*Òü¡ú K³ "³Îå} ³>à ³[Å}Kã
*Òü¤à &[Îl¡ ("[Å>¤à) "³Îå}  [W¡[>Kã Å¹ç¡A¡ J¹à
Úà*[¹¡ú [®¡i¡à[³> & "³Îå} [Î ³¹à} A¡àÚ>à Úà*[¹¡ú [Ò@ƒå
ºì´¬àÚ¤à [Å}>à Ñ•à[ÒƒàA¡ Úà*[¹ ÒàÚ>à =à\î>¡ú

7¡ú [W¡ìó¡; [W¡ìó¡; ³à}¤à #šàÒü [=ó¡àÒüƒà-îÒJàìKàA¡ ³ìt¡à}Kã
[ÒƒàA¡ >} 2 Ç¡¤[Kƒà [Å} "A¡}¤à ³Aå¡š J¹à Úà>ƒå>à
=AÃ¡¤[ƒ Úà´•à =å>à ó¡K;Ò[À¡ú

‘‘A¡[¹ ̄ àì>à ºàÚ¹¤à, šìº³-šì”‚ï *Òü¤ã>à
šà[¹ ³ì³à³ š ¬́ƒà, ¯à¤à A¡>à Úà*¤ìK
ÒüìW¡³ ¯àìƒ ºàÒü¹¤à, R¡[Î ëA¡àì¹ï ë>à}ƒKã
ëA¡ìK ÒüÚå³ A¡à¹[Î, ë³àÒü¹à} Úå³ƒà ÒÀ[Î
³šå ë³àÒü¹à} [>}ì=ï>à, Òüšà šàì¹š šã[¤ì¹
Òüšå šåì¹š t¡à>ó¡}ìº, W¡;º[Îì> ºàÚ¹¤à’’
JåÒüìÚà> ³ìW¡³ ¯à}Ç¡>à, šàl¡üì³ÀìAÃ¡ Òà*¤ƒà¡ú
‘‘šìº³ ÅA¡šã ÒüìW¡³Òº, JåÒüìÚà> ºàÒü¤A¡ =ã¤¤å
 ÒüìW¡³ÒºKã >àv¡û¡Kã, ëA¡ìK ëÅàì¹àA¡ ÚàR¡¤ã =A¡
t¡à*¤à ×ÒüKR¡ W¡ã}P¡³¥à, Òà*¤à ÚàÒü¤ã ëºï¹[>
>³å ëšà}¤à t¡¹à>à, JåÒüìÚà> '¤å ëA¡àÒüšå šå
ëA¡ìK ÅR¡[º} t¡¹à>à, Òà*¤à =¯àÚ A¡>[¤¹³
ëA¡àì¹ïƒåKã "[Ò}ƒà, ¯àA¡[W¡} l¡üìÀ> óå¡Òü>à Wå¡
W¡î¹ "³à Úà*ƒ>à, t¡¹à W¡àA¥¡à ºà ¬́ì>
>ã}=³ ÈÄà*ìƒïP¡³¥à, >ã}= ¬́>à =A¡ =A¡ [>A¡
ºàÒü\ ëºàv¡û¡àA¡ Òü³àÚ =A¡, Òà*¤à íº¤à R¡ Ã́v¡û¡à¡ú
ÒüìW¡³ íº[¹ J@ƒå>à, ëA¡ìK A¡>à t¡àÒ@ƒà
Òà*¤à ëºàÄà ºàAÃ¡Kà, ÅUàÒü >R¡Kã ³àìUàÀà}
JåÒüìÚà> A¡šÃà, ÒüìW¡ ÒüìW¡ ëA¡ï\¤à¡ú
>ìW¡ íº¹ã Jǻ ¬ãƒà, ë>ïš¬à A¡š¥à ÒÀA¡šà
 [>}ì=ï ³>à ó¡}º³ƒàÒü, ë>ïš¬à íº[¹ [=¤¹à
ë>ïš¬à ë³àÒü¹à} W¡;W¡ì¹àÒü, ̄ àì¹ï[¤>å ÒüìW¡³Òº¡ú’’
‘‘ÒüìW¡³Kã ’¤å}ìR¡à JåÒüìÚà>, ÒüìW¡³ ̄ à ÒàÚìK Òà*¤à
ºàÒü¤A¡ =ã¤ã >ìW¡³Îå, Î>à ëºïJ«à} [>}ì=ï>à
ëA¡àì¹ï >å[³; "ƒåîƒ, >¤àÒü ë>ïì¹>Ò>¤Kà
>ìW¡³ ¯à}Ç¡ 'ÒàB¡à, º³ìº> l¡üWå¡R¡ º¯àÒüƒà
W¡A¡šã l¡üW¡à> JàR¡>¤à, ëºàÒü¤å =àì¹ ÒüìW¡³Îå
ë³à}¤à  ÅUàÒü "ƒåƒà, >ìW¡³ 'Îå íºìyìƒà¡ú
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MSPDCL POWER DRIVE
A team of Manipur State Power Distribution

Company Limited (MSPDCL), during one of its drives
conducted on the 3rd week of July, 2016 in and around
Bishnupur area caught the following defaulter power
consumers for meter Tapping and Unauthorised
Connection. FIR has also been lodged on these
consumers.
1. Lourembam Binobala Devi, W/o L. Komol Singh
From Ningthongkhong Ward No. 7
FIR No. 73(7)2016 BPR/PS u/s 135(1)(e)Indian
Electricity Act, 2003.
2. Pukhrambam Thambal Devi, W/o P. Tholi Singh
from Ningthongkhong Ward No. 12
FIR No. 74(7)2016BPR/PS u/s 135(1)(e)Indian
Electricity Act, 2003.
3. Khwairakpam Ibempishak Devi, W/o Kh.
Jugeshwor Singh from Ningthoukhong Ward No. 13
FIR NO. 75(7)2016BPR/PS u/s 135(1)(e)Indian
Electricity Act, 2003.
4. Thokchom Loken Singh, S/o Late Th. Khomei
Singh of Toubul Mayai Leikai Ward No. 4
FIR No. 76(7) 2016BPR/PS u/s 135(1)(e)Indian
Electricity Act, 2003.
5. Thokchom Sorojini Devi, W/o Th. Dwijamani Singh,
of Toubul Mayai Leikai Ward No. 4
FIR No. 77 (7)2016BPR/PS u/s 135(1)(e)Indian
Electricity Act, 2003.
6. Sanasam Somen Singh, S/o Late S. Biramani
Singh Toubul Makha Leikai  Ward No. 6
FIR NO. 78 (7) 2016BPR/PS u/s 135(1)(e)Indian
Electricity Act, 2003.
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